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A.O. Hardee & Son, Inc. 55 Park St. Exten. Little River SC 29566 Joey Rooks 843-249-1264 joeyr@aohardee-son.com

AECOM Technical Services of NC, Inc. 701 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 475 Raleigh NC 27607 Tom Tallman, PE 919-854-6226 thomas.tallman@aecom.com
Austin Bridge & Road 6330 Commerce Dr., Ste. 100 Irving TX 75063 Jaime R. Lack 214-471-7886 jlack@austin-ind.com
Balfour Beatty Infrastructure, Inc. 765 S. Kerr Ave. Wilmington NC 28403 Bill Heston 910-452-1145 wheston@bbinfrastructureinc.com

Ballentine Associates, PA 221 Providence Rd. Chapel Hill NC 27514 Bradley L. Hunter
919-929-0481 ext 
103 bradleyh@bapa.eng.pro

Bridgefarmer & Associates, Inc.
12801 North Central Expressway, 
Ste. 400 Dallas TX 75243 Mansoor Ahsan, PE 972-231-8800 ahsan@bridgefarmer.com

Call Sign Engineers 104 Gillespie St. Fayetteville NC 28301 Charles Donnell, PE 910-486-0700 chuck.donnell@callsignengineers.com
D.H. Griffin Infrastructure, LLC 4716 Hilltop Rd. Greensboro NC 27407 Beth Hanley 336-451-4364 bhanley@dhgriffin.com

Davis-Martin-Powell & Associates, Inc. 6415 Old Plank Rd. High Point NC 27263 Debbie Durham 336-886-4821 ddurham@dmp-inc.com
Devere Construction Co., Inc. 2520 Reliance Ave. Apex NC 27539 Les Basnight 919-363-6551 lbasnight@deverecc.us

DiamondWater, LLP 602 E. Academy St., Ste. 104 Fuquay-Varina NC 27526 Betsy Clark 919-280-1110 betsyclark@diamondwaterconstruction.com
DRMP 5950 Fairview Rd., Ste. 320 Charlotte NC 28210 S. Terry Callahan 704-332-2289 tcallahan@drmp.com
E.V. Williams, Inc. 925 South Military Hwy. Virginia Beach VA 23464 Steve Brantley 757-420-1140 stevewb@evwilliams.com
English Construction Co 615 Church St. Lynchburg VA 24504 Sherry Lloyd 434-455-3145 slloyd@englishconst.com

Ferrovial Agroman Southeast, LLC 1230 Peachtree St., NE., Ste. 1921 Atlanta GA 30309 David Culpepper, PE 404-942-2470 dculpepper@ferrovial.us.com

Ferrovial Agroman 7700 Chevy Chase Dr., Ste.  300 Austin TX 78752 Christopher Smith 512-637-8592 csmith@ferrovial.us.com
Flatiron Constructors, Inc. 10188 E. I-25 Frontage Rd. Firestone CO 80504 Paul Newman 303-485-4050 pnewman@flatironcorp.com

Florence & Hutcheson, Inc. 5121 Kingdom Way, Ste. 100 Raleigh NC 27607 Michael Young, PE
919-851-6066 ext. 
147 myoung@flohut.com

Gannett Fleming, Inc. 301 South McDowell St., Ste. 1008 Charlotte NC 28204 Chris Johnson 704-375-2438 cjohnson@gfnet.com

IBI Group of North Carolina, PC 801 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 202 Raleigh NC 27607 George Sharpe, PE 919-801-6990 george.sharpe@ibigroup.com
HDR, Inc. 3733 National Dr., Ste. 207 Raleigh NC 27612 Greg Kempf, PE 919-696-4480 greg.kempf@hdrinc.com
HNTB North Carolina, PC 343 E. Forks Rd., Ste. 200 Raleigh NC 27609 Henry Lilies, Jr. 919-546-8997 hliles@hntb.com



PAGE 2   5/9/2011    RFQ PACKAGE
R-2554BB and C

WAYNE AND LENOIR COUNTIES

Johnson Bros., LLC 7500 Municipal Dr. Orlando FL 32819 Charlie Humphries 407-466-6593 chumphries@johnson-bros.com

Johnson, Mirmiran & Thompson, Inc. 72 Loveton Circle Sparks MD 21152 Kenneth McDonald 410-316-2432 kmcdonald@jmt.com

KCI Associates of North Carolina, PA
4601 Six Forks Rd., Ste. 220            
Landmark Center II Raleigh NC 27609 Charles Flowe, PE 919-278-2504 charlie.flowe@kci.com

KCI Associates of North Carolina, PA
4601 Six Forks Rd., Ste. 220            
Landmark Center II Raleigh NC 27609 Jane Thurman 919-278-2505 jane.thurman@kci.com

Kimley-Horn Associates, Inc. 3001 Weston Pkwy Cary NC 27513 Jeff Moore, PE 919-677-2175 Jeff.Moore@kimley-horn.com
Lee Contruction Co of the Carolinas, 
Inc. 633 Eagleton Downs Dr. Pineville NC 28134 Ben Bishop 704-588-5272 bbishop@leecarolinas.com
Mercer Design Group, PC 205 Flat Creek Village Dr Weaverville NC 28787 Jeff Foster 828-645-7088 jfoster@mdgeng.com
Morgan Corp. 11700 Reames Rd. Charlotte NC 28269 Tom Harrill 704-598-9117 tharrill@morgan-corp.com
RK&K 900 Ridgefield Dr., Ste. 350 Raleigh NC 27609 Tommy Peacock, PE 919-878-9560 jpeacock@rkk.com
RS&H Architects-Engineers-Planners, 
Inc.

8008 Corporate Center Dr., Ste. 
410 Charlotte NC 28226 Chad Critcher, PE 704-752-0610 chad.critcher@rsandh.com

S. T. Wooten Corporation 3801 Black Creed Rd. Wilson NC 27894 Jonathan Bivens 252-291-5162 jonathan@stwcorp.com
Schnabel Engineering 11A Oak Branch Dr. Greensboro NC 27407 Ned Billington 336-274-9456 ebillington@schnabel-eng.com

SEPI Engineering & Construction
7506 East Independence Blvd., Ste. 
122 Charlotte NC 28227 Kelly Hayes, PE

704-714-4880 ext 
12 khayes@sepiengineering.com

Shirley Contracting Co., LLC 8435 Backlick Rd. Lorton VA 22079 Clark Bottner 703-550-1120 cbottner@shirleycontracting.com
Solutions-IES, Inc. 1101 Nowell Rd Raleigh NC 27607 Joe Starr 919-873-1060 jstarr@solutions-ies.com
Stewart Engineering, Inc. 421 Fayetteville St., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27601 Michael Krannitz, PE 919-380-8750 mkrannitz@stewart-eng.com
Stantec 801 Jones Franklin Rd., Ste. 300 Raleigh NC 27606 Scott Boyles, PE 919-865-7363 scott.boyles@stantec.com

STV / Ralph Whitehead Assoc. 1000 West Morehead St., Ste. 200 Charlotte NC 28208 John Johnson, PE 704-372-1885 john.johnson@stvinc.com
Summit Consulting 504 Meadowland Dr. Hillsborough NC 27278 Andrew Nash, PE 919-644-3107 andrew.nash@summit-engineer.com

T.J. Lambrecht Construction, Inc. 10 Cougar Rd. Joliet IL 60432 Kristine Scasny
815-726-7722 ext 
242 kristine.scasny@tjlambrecht.com

Taylor & Murphy Construction Co., Inc. 1121 Brevard Rd. Asheville NC 28806 Mike Long
828-667-4526 ext 
312 mlong@taylorandmurphy.com

The Lane Construction Corp. 6135 Park South Dr., Ste. 400 Charlotte NC 28210 Mike Grey 704-201-8935 mgrey@laneconstruct.com
The Louis Berger Group, Inc. 1001 Wade Ave., Ste. 400 Raleigh NC 27605 Dean Hatfield, PE 919-866-4425 dhatfield@louisberger.com

The LPA Group of North Carolina 5000 Falls of Neuse Rd., Ste 304 Raleigh NC 27609 Peter Graf, PE 919-954-1244 pgraf@lpagroup.com

TranSystems
One Paragon Place                         
6800 Paragon Place, Ste. 106 Richmond VA 23230 Daniel Davis, PE 804-282-1601 dgdavis@transystems.com

Triplett-King & Associates, Inc. 3014 Southcross Blvd. Rock Hill SC 29730 Heidi Oates 803-980-6025 hoates@triplettking.com
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United Infrastructure Group, Inc. 1691 Turnbull Ave. North Charleston SC 29405 Ernest Wolf 843-529-3010 ernie.wolf@uig.net

URS Corporation 1600 Perimeter Park Dr., Ste. 400 Morrisville NC 27560 Monique Baussan 919-461-1560 monique_baussan@urscorp.com
Zachry Construction Corp 12625 Wetmore Rd., Ste. 301 San Antonio TX 78247 Kevin Walker 210-871-2700 kevin.walker@zachrycorp.com


